

Verified by GS1 - Product Databank Support & Services (VbG-PDSS) (formerly VAMP) for only RM480.00

VbG-PDSS is a MUST-HAVE for Business Market Share Growth (after GS1 Membership License):

- Brand Integrity Protection 🗸 against Unauthorised Barcode Numbers, 🔿 counterfeiting \(\) and fraud \(\)
- Market Access, Business Opportunities, Customer Experience & Market Visibility
- Fulfil merchandising principles and requirements for Marketplaces & Retailers 🔯





Local **Repositories** VbG Malaysia























DATA IN & DATA

GS1 License Registry





GS1 Malaysia GLN Repository



GS1 GTIN Registry





Download our Databank Mobile App for product and brand validation and authentication!



Available for a LIMITED TIME ONLY!

Take part in the Member **Capacity Building Training Scheme Sessions by FMM** Institute, sponsored by GS1 Malaysia!

VbG-PDSS comes with:

- Databank Mobile App access
- 10 x free product image uploads
- 1 x Attendance Voucher for 1 topic - Industry Focus Forum
- Access to Member Capacity **Building Training Scheme**

Terms & Conditions

- The GS1 Malaysia Verified by GS1 Product Databank Support & Services (VbG-PDSS) is renewed yearly.

- The validity of VbG-PDSS is conditional on the Active status of your GS1 Membership License.

 VbG-PDSS for Small Block Membership is RM380.00

 To opt out of VbG-PDSS, provide an official written notification to terminate at least 3 months before the effective duration period ends.

 This brochure is valid from February 2024. GS1 Malaysia reserves the right to modify the fees and terms of the VbG-PDSS at any time without prior notice. All complementary services are subject to change at the discretion of GS1 Malaysia. The VbG-PDSS subscription fee is non-refundable. GS1 Malaysia's decision is final.
- All complimentary service vouchers have a 1-Year validity from start of VbG-PDSS subscription